NIUSSIENNen

Madchen und Knaben Mullern

Rang Stn.
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Nicht am Start (Krank)

5

Name Vorname
Abdulla Gasha
Abdulla Aja
Heussi Marco
Heussi Ramon
Giger Luca
Polakova Klarka
Stlissi Nils
Abdulla Rosh
Hefti Nic Gian
Cattin Dennis
Beutler Lorenzo
Ellinger Sofie
Feldmann Stephan Robin
Beglinger Corvin
Schneider Leon Magnus
Polak Matej
Reithebuch Nora
Lopes Goncalves Afonso
Lienhard Luc
Schmid Pascal
Manser Jens
Schmid Lea
Sottile Giulia

Pentecost

Amy

Wohnort
Mollis
Mollis
Mollis
Mollis
Mollis
Oberurnen
Nafels
Mollis
Nafels
Nafels
Mollis
Mollis

Niederurnen

Mollis
Mollis
Oberurnen
Mollis
Nafels
Bilten
Bilten
Netstal
Bilten
Mollis

Filzbach

Jg.

00
02
06
06
26
06
08
01
06
07
05
04
08
09
05
06
09
05
08
08
08
08
08

05

Laufzeit
23.58
24.31
25.71
25.95
26.51
27.63
27.78
28.81
29.51
29.51
30.89
31.24
34.41
35.57
39.81
44.66
45.00
48.63
49,59
51.62
52.49
57.41

1 07.15

Ssartoene Mullemm
0. Felrar 2013

anglist®

Differenz

00.00
00.73
02.13
02.37
02.93
04.05
04.20
05.23
05.93
05.93
07.31
07.66
10.83
11.99
16.23
21.08
21.42
25.05
26.01
28.04
28.91
33.83
43.57
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LZ in Sek. Diff. in Sek.

23.58
24.31
25.71
25.95
26.51
27.63
27.78
28.81
29.51
29.51
30.89
31.24
34.41
35.57
39.81
44.66

45
48.63
49.59
51.62
52.49
57.41
67.15

0
0.73
2.13
2.37
2.93
4.05

4.2
5.23
5.93
5.93
7.31
7.66

10.83
11.99
16.23
21.08
21.42
25.05
26.01
28.04
28.91
33.83
43.57



